Summary Results Report
18013024
January 30, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Registered Voters - Democratic
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Democratic

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

Voter Turnout - Democratic

TOTAL

90f9
90of9
0of9
70f7
10,344
0
10,344
290

0

290

2.80%
0.00%
2.80%

OFFICIAL RESULTS

18-Dorchester County, SC

Election Summary - 01/31/2024  4:45 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of2



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
18013024

January 30, 2024 18-Dorchester County, SC
DEM State House of Representatives District 109
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Eduardo K Curry lI 94
Tiffany Spann-Wilder 196
Total Votes Cast 290
Contest Totals 290
Election Summary - 01/31/2024  4:45 PM 20f2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright ® 2007-2020




