## Summary Results Report 18013024

## OFFICIAL RESULTS

18-Dorchester County, SC

January 30, 2024

,,	
Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	9 of 9
Precincts Complete	9 of 9
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 9
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	7 of 7
Registered Voters - Total	10,344
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0
Registered Voters - Democratic	10,344
Ballots Cast - Total	290
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0
Ballots Cast - Democratic	290
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	2.80%
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%
Voter Turnout - Democratic	2.80%

## Summary Results Report 18013024 January 30, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

18-Dorchester County, SC

## DEM State House of Representatives District 109

Vote For 1

	TOTA
Eduardo K Curry II	94
Tiffany Spann-Wilder	196
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	290
Contest Totals	290